
Bid Number 278000-2015

Gate Parts

Opening Date 4/29/2015

Split Award

Item Material Part Number Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price

LOT 1 

1 3165 222-SS-ST SLIDEDRIVER 15 HY-

SECURITY

1 7,960.00$           1 9,053.33$           -$                     1 9,000.00$           

2 3167 MX001245  HY-SECURITY 1 60.00$                 1 70.07$                 1 48.50$                 

3 3168 MX001333    HY SECURITY 1 260.00$               1 390.39$               12 pcs. 2,300.00$           

4 3169 MX002222  HY SECURITY 1 130.00$               1 184.47$               12 pcs. 1,050.00$           

5 3170 MX001224     HY SECURITY 1 200.00$               1 301.73$               1 210.00$               

6 3173 MX001234  HY-SECURITY 1 120.00$               1 148.72$               1 102.50$               

7 3175 MX002707  HY SECURITY 1 102.00$               1 144.43$               1 99.89$                 

8 3176 MX000041   HY-SECURITY 1 124.00$               1 177.32$               1 118.00$               

9 3181 ME120Y MILLER 1 120.00$               1 214.50$               1 110.21$               

10 3182 MX00347 HY SECURITY 1 60.00$                 1 275.99$               1 89.00$                 

11 3183 109950 HY SECURITY 1 42.00$                 1 51.18$                 1 52.00$                 

12 10283 MX000041  HY SECURITY 1 120.00$               1 177.32$               1 118.00$               

13 11873 MX000585-0  HY-SECURITY 1 580.00$               1 825.11$               1 576.00$               

14 11875 MX000678   HY-SECURITY 1 110.00$               1 145.86$               1 101.80$               

15 11876 MX000686   HY-SECURITY 1 12.00$                 1 9.14$                   1 7.00$                   

16 11877 MX000046   HY-SECURITY 1 20.00$                 1 20.02$                 1 13.75$                 

17 11878 MX000485   HY-SECURITY 1 160.00$               1 224.51$               1 152.00$               

18 11879 MX001098   HY-SECURITY 1 280.00$               1 386.10$               1 269.50$               

19 11880 MX000091  HY-SECURITY 1 32.00$                 1 44.33$                 1 31.00$                 

20 11881 MX001756  HY-SECURITY 1 40.00$                 1 57.20$                 1 39.89$                 

21 11882 MX001635 

HYSECURITY/BALDOR

1 520.00$               1 749.32$               1 523.89$               

22 11883 MX001647  HY-SECURITY 1 820.00$               1 1,156.87$           1 808.89$               

23 11884 MX001308  HY-SECURITY 1 180.00$               1 220.22$               1 10.50$                 

24 11885 MX000487  HY-SECURITY 1 120.00$               1 161.59$               1 113.00$               

25 11887 MX001943  HY-SECURITY 1 1,240.00$           1 1,608.75$           1 1,123.50$           

26 11888 MX001223  HY-SECURITY 1 90.00$                 1 118.69$               1 82.50$                 

27 11889 MX001229  HY-SECURITY 1 140.00$               1 170.17$               1 118.50$               

28 11891 MX000486  HY-SECURITY 1 80.00$                 1 107.25$               1 74.00$                 

29 11892 MX000970  HY-SECURITY 1 60.00$                 1 74.36$                 1 42.00$                 

30 12303 MX000672 HY-SECURITY 1 120.00$               1 154.44$               1 107.75$               

31 12304 MX000814 HY-SECURITY 1 2.00$                   1 2.07$                   1 2.25$                   

32 12305 MX001106 HY-SECURITY 1 40.00$                 1 54.34$                 1 37.50$                 

33 12306 MX001033 HY-SECURITY 1 480.00$               1 632.06$               1 441.50$               

34 12307 MX000968 HY-SECURITY 1 30.00$                 1 35.75$                 1 23.50$                 

35 12308 MX2890-01 HY-SECURITY 1 1,640.00$           1 2,070.64$           1 1,420.00$           

36 12309 MX2890-02 HY-SECURITY 1 1,540.00$           1 2,070.64$           1 1,420.00$           

37 12310 MX002012 HY-SECURITY 1 20.00$                 1 32.89$                 1 5.00$                   

38 12312 MX000846 HY-SECURITY 1 160.00$               1 278.85$               1 135.00$               

17,814.00$         22,600.62$         20,978.32$         

LOT 2

39 9467 EEB2 SECURITRON 1 80.00$                 1 87.77$                 1 60.00$                 

40 9469 MRIB HIRSCH ELECTRONICS 1 160.00$               1 137.48$               1 148.00$               

41 9470 CR12L HIRSCH ELECTRONICS 1 206.00$               1 156.78$               1 184.00$               

42 9472 MELM1 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS 1 10.00$                 1 5.23$                   1 5.25$                   

43 9474 M8N DIGITRAC HIRSCH 

ELECTRONICS

1 2,960.00$           1 3,133.19$           1 3,365.00$           

44 9483 MELM2 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS 1 12.00$                 1 6.88$                   1 6.75$                   

45 9484 MELM3 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS 1 14.00$                 1 7.60$                   1 8.25$                   

46 9485 DS150I BOSCH 1 60.00$                 1 65.29$                 1 66.00$                 

47 10155 712-24D-630-LBMLCM FOLGER 

ADAMS

1 280.00$               1 384.58$               1 277.00$               

48 11163 9600-12/24-630-LBM HES 1 280.00$               1 378.00$               1 262.00$               

49 11983 M2N2 DIGITRAC HIRSCH 

ELECTRONICS

1 2,040.00$           1 1,863.00$           1 2,000.00$           

50 12239 HI9875220 NEDAP 1 2,160.00$           1 2,763.00$           1 2,250.00$           1 2,500.00$           

51 12240 HI5626595 NEDAP 1 104.00$               1 149.41$               1 108.00$               1 124.50$               

52 12254 HI7562640 NEDAP 1 152.00$               1 221.10$               1 160.00$               1 194.38$               

53 12692 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-2 HIRSCH 1 1,260.00$           1 1,158.00$           1 1,243.00$           

54 12695 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-8 HIRSCH 1 3,360.00$           1 3,184.00$           1 3,418.00$           

55 12696 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-4 HIRSCH 1 1,940.00$           1 1,809.00$           1 1,943.00$           

56 12723 SNIB2 HIRSCH 1 660.00$               1 596.00$               1 641.00$               

57 12724 FLASH CCM-F  HIRSCH 1 340.00$               1 300.00$               1 323.00$               

16,078.00$         16,406.31$         16,468.25$         

NO BIDS:

Kat Electronics

Mechanical Fabrication Group

AG Mauro Co

Lewisberry, PA

AG Mauro Co

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation Allegheny Fence

Pittsburgh, PA

Allegheny Fence

Electronic Systems

Camp Hil, PA

Electronic Systems

National Automated 

Bethlehem, PA

National Automated Solutions
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Bid Number 278000-2015

Gate Parts

Opening Date 4/29/2015

Split Award

Item Material Part Number

LOT 1 

1 3165 222-SS-ST SLIDEDRIVER 15 HY-

SECURITY

2 3167 MX001245  HY-SECURITY

3 3168 MX001333    HY SECURITY

4 3169 MX002222  HY SECURITY

5 3170 MX001224     HY SECURITY

6 3173 MX001234  HY-SECURITY

7 3175 MX002707  HY SECURITY

8 3176 MX000041   HY-SECURITY

9 3181 ME120Y MILLER

10 3182 MX00347 HY SECURITY

11 3183 109950 HY SECURITY

12 10283 MX000041  HY SECURITY

13 11873 MX000585-0  HY-SECURITY

14 11875 MX000678   HY-SECURITY

15 11876 MX000686   HY-SECURITY

16 11877 MX000046   HY-SECURITY

17 11878 MX000485   HY-SECURITY

18 11879 MX001098   HY-SECURITY

19 11880 MX000091  HY-SECURITY

20 11881 MX001756  HY-SECURITY

21 11882 MX001635 

HYSECURITY/BALDOR

22 11883 MX001647  HY-SECURITY

23 11884 MX001308  HY-SECURITY

24 11885 MX000487  HY-SECURITY

25 11887 MX001943  HY-SECURITY

26 11888 MX001223  HY-SECURITY

27 11889 MX001229  HY-SECURITY

28 11891 MX000486  HY-SECURITY

29 11892 MX000970  HY-SECURITY

30 12303 MX000672 HY-SECURITY

31 12304 MX000814 HY-SECURITY

32 12305 MX001106 HY-SECURITY

33 12306 MX001033 HY-SECURITY

34 12307 MX000968 HY-SECURITY

35 12308 MX2890-01 HY-SECURITY

36 12309 MX2890-02 HY-SECURITY

37 12310 MX002012 HY-SECURITY

38 12312 MX000846 HY-SECURITY

LOT 2

39 9467 EEB2 SECURITRON

40 9469 MRIB HIRSCH ELECTRONICS

41 9470 CR12L HIRSCH ELECTRONICS

42 9472 MELM1 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS

43 9474 M8N DIGITRAC HIRSCH 

ELECTRONICS

44 9483 MELM2 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS

45 9484 MELM3 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS

46 9485 DS150I BOSCH

47 10155 712-24D-630-LBMLCM FOLGER 

ADAMS

48 11163 9600-12/24-630-LBM HES

49 11983 M2N2 DIGITRAC HIRSCH 

ELECTRONICS

50 12239 HI9875220 NEDAP

51 12240 HI5626595 NEDAP

52 12254 HI7562640 NEDAP

53 12692 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-2 HIRSCH

54 12695 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-8 HIRSCH

55 12696 DIGI CONTROLLER MX-4 HIRSCH

56 12723 SNIB2 HIRSCH

57 12724 FLASH CCM-F  HIRSCH

NO BIDS:

Kat Electronics

Mechanical Fabrication Group

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation

Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price Bid Unit Unit Price

1 6,763.00$           10,499.47$         1 10,095.00$         -$                     

1 65.00$                 1 55.00$                 1 70.20$                 

1 425.00$               1 405.00$               1 441.25$               

1 267.00$               1 210.00$               1 234.81$               

1 257.00$               1 221.00$               1 302.28$               

1 127.00$               1 114.00$               1 148.99$               

1 125.00$               1 118.00$               1 144.69$               

1 150.00$               1 139.00$               1 168.29$               

1 130.00$               1 182.00$               1 154.59$               

1 78.00$                 1 113.00$               1 78.36$                 

1 45.00$                 1 81.00$                 1 48.57$                 

1 150.00$               1 139.00$               1 168.24$               

1 645.00$               1 587.00$               1 826.61$               

1 127.00$               1 112.00$               1 146.13$               

1 19.00$                 1 15.47$                 1 12.77$                 

1 25.00$                 1 21.00$                 1 20.06$                 

1 188.00$               1 164.00$               1 224.92$               

1 325.00$               1 294.00$               1 386.80$               

1 44.00$                 1 40.00$                 1 44.41$                 

1 54.00$                 1 75.00$                 1 57.30$                 

1 602.00$               1 574.00$               1 750.68$               

1 916.00$               1 834.00$               1 158.97$               

1 202.00$               1 161.00$               1 220.62$               

1 140.00$               1 127.00$               1 161.88$               

1 1,280.00$           1 1,160.00$           1 1,611.68$           

1 110.00$               1 103.00$               1 18.91$                 

1 146.00$               1 129.00$               1 170.48$               

1 95.00$                 1 85.00$                 1 107.45$               

1 80.00$                 1 68.00$                 1 74.50$                 

1 132.00$               1 115.00$               1 154.72$               

1 10.00$                 1 151.00$               1 2.08$                   

1 54.00$                 1 43.00$                 1 54.44$                 

1 617.00$               1 865.00$               1 633.21$               

1 37.00$                 1 30.00$                 1 35.82$                 

1 1,620.00$           1 40.00$                 1 2,074.40$           

1 1,620.00$           1 1,463.00$           1 2,074.40$           

1 35.00$                 1 31.00$                 1 32.95$                 

1 180.00$               1 215.00$               1 264.28$               

17,885.00$         19,778.94$         22,375.74$         

1 226.00$               1 92.32$                 1 104.43$               

1 243.00$               1 162.64$               

1 329.00$               1 256.80$               

1 12.50$                 1 6.68$                   

1 46.98$                 1 4,143.00$           

1 16.50$                 1 8.21$                   

1 18.50$                 1 10.79$                 

1 74.50$                 1 73.67$                 1 83.64$                 

1 398.00$               1 414.50$               1 567.69$               

1 375.60$               1 387.47$               1 411.65$               

1 2,472.00$           1 2,204.20$           

1 2,690.00$           1 2,525.00$           1 3,896.00$           

1 135.00$               1 130.00$               1 185.00$               

1 192.00$               1 195.00$               1 276.00$               

1 1,945.00$           1 1,643.52$           

1 5,280.00$           1 4,519.00$           

1 3,000.00$           1 2,568.00$           

1 990.00$               1 847.00$               

1 498.00$               1 426.00$               

18,942.58$         22,320.25$         

Vector Security Inc.

Warrendale, PA

Vector Security Inc.

Signature Control Systems 

Blacklick, OH

Signature Control Systems 

Not to specification

Security Fence

Red Lion, PA

Security Fence

Sharon Fence Co

Sharon, PA

Sharon Fence Co
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